	[bookmark: _GoBack]Country/Team
	Contact Person
	Contact Details

	Belgium, Belcompetence
	Laurie Khorchi
	laurie@communitylifecompetence.org

	Burundi
	Eric Uwintwaza 
	euwintwaza@gmail.com

	Cambodia
	
Nary Thuon
	
special_nary@yahoo.com


	Cameroon
	Ephraim Toh (currently living in the USA)
	tohnyongha@yahoo.co.uk

	Democratic Republic of the Congo (DRC), RDC Compétence
	
Junior Kalongi
	
jkmilambo@gmail.com

	France Competence
	Hervé Guidou
	herve@communitylifecompetence.org


	Guinea, Guinée Compétence
	Khalil Diakité Ibtrahima
	﻿ikdiakite2003@yahoo.fr﻿

	Guyana
	Autry Haynes
	autry@communitylifecompetence.org


	India Competence
	Rituu B. Nanda
	rituu@communitylifecompetence.org


	Indo Competence
	Dewi Rahmadania
	rahmadania81@yahoo.com


	Ivory Coast (Côte d’Ivoire)
	Troh Antoine Koya
	koyatroh@yahoo.fr

	Maluku Competence

	Kees Lafeber
	keeslafeber@hotmail.com


	Rwanda Competence
	Prince Bosco Kanani
	
bosprince8@gmail.com


	Sierra Leone Community Life Competence
	Joseph Senesie
	
jvsenesie@yahoo.com 

	South Africa
	Ricardo Walters
	ricardobwalters@gmail.com


	Spain, Barna Competence
	MaiJo Vasquez
	marijo@communitylifecompetence.org

	Thailand
	Sirinate Piyajitpirat
	sirinate@gmail.com

	The Netherlands, Dutch Competence
	
Joke D’Haese
	
joke@communitylifecompetence.org


	The United Kingdom
	Philip Forth
	philip@communitylifecompetence.org

	Togo
	Blaise Sedoh
	blaise.sedoh@gmail.com


	Tunisia
	Taha Maatoug
	maatoug.taha@gmail.com

	Uganda, Aging with Dignity Competence
	
Arthur Namara
	
arthurnamara@yahoo.com



